BII-WSP-0426(131WS)V21
SPECIFICATION:
	■ ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene) top and bottom plates
	■ Zinc plated bolts and flanged nuts - Stainless steel hardware is available
upon request (add -SH to the end of the part number - not available in
every size)
	■ Grommet kit is included (See pages 4 & 5 for accessories)
	■ Offset drop pipe allows for large conduit connection

(TPD)
Conduit
Conn.
(FPT)
Vent
Size
(FPT)
Grommet
Kit
Included
in mm in mm in mm in mm
4" WSP Series
WSP4010 4" 1" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
WSP4012 4" 1-1/4" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
WSP4015 4" 1-1/2" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
WSP4020* 4" 2" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
4-1/4" WSP Series
WSP4210 4-1/4" 1" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
WSP4212 4-1/4" 1-1/4" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
WSP4215 4-1/4" 1-1/2" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
WSP4220 4-1/4" 2" 0.50 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 3/4" 1/2" Yes
5" WSP Series
WSP5010 5" 1" 0.90 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 142.8 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP5012 5" 1-1/4" 0.90 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 142.8 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP5015 5" 1-1/2" 0.90 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 142.8 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP5020 5" 2" 0.90 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 142.8 1" 1/2" Yes
5-1/4"  WSP Series
WSP5210 5-5/8" 1" 0.90 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 142.8 1" 1/2" Yes
6"  WSP Series
WSP6010 6" 1" Centered 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.9 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP6012 6" 1-1/4" Centered 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.9 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP6015 6" 1-1/2" 0.35 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.2 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP6020 6" 2" 0.35 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.2 1" 1/2" Yes
6-1/4" WSP Series
WSP6210 6-1/4" 1" Centered 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.9 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP6212 6-1/4" 1-1/4" Centered 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.9 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP6215 6-1/4" 1-1/2" 0.35 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.2 1" 1/2" Yes
WSP6220 6-1/4" 2" 0.35 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 169.9 1" 1/2" Yes
  Drop Pipe
  Offset
Single Hole Well Seals

Thickness
Total
Thickness
Top Plate
Diameter Conduit
Conn.
(FPT)
Vent
Size
(FPT)
Grommet
Kit
Included
in mm in mm in mm in mm
WSP401210 4" 1-1/4" x 1" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 N/A 1/2" No
WSP421210 4-1/4" 1-1/4" x 1" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 4.6 115.8 N/A 1/2" No
WSP501210 5" 1-1/4" x 1" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 5.6 142.8 N/A 1/2" No
WSP601210 6" 1-1/4" x 1" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 6.7 169.9 N/A 1/2" No
WSP601212 6" 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 6.7 169.9 N/A 1/2" No
WSP621210 6-1/4" 1-1/4" x 1" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 6.7 169.9 N/A 1/2" No
WSP621212 6-1/4" 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.5 12.7 0.6 15.2 2.1 54.1 6.7 169.9 N/A 1/2" No
Double Holes Well Seals
	■ Designed for jet pump applications
DIMENSIONS
 Part